Johns Hopkins University

Research Animal Resources (RAR)

Animal Per Diem Charges
Effective July 1, 2024

Aquatics
Frogs

Avian Species
Owls
Finches

Bats - Per Run

Carnivores
Cats

Dogs
Ferrets

Farm Animals

Sheep

Pigs (more than 60 Ibs.)
Pigs (less than 60 Ibs.)

Lagomorphs
Rabbits

Non-human Primates
Monkeys

Baboons

Marmosets

Rodents
Chinchilla
Guinea Pigs
Hamsters

Mice (small cage)
Mice (large cage)
Rats

Satellite Units

Baboons

Mice (small cage)

Rats

Swine (less than 60 Ibs.)

BSL3 Housing - MRB
Mice (small cage)
Rabbits

$0.23

$2.93
$0.63

$26.09

$14.32
$24.20
$4.48

$35.93
$35.93
$24.20

$4.85

$13.76
$17.19
$6.88

$2.12
$2.12
$1.20
$0.98
$2.90
$1.42

$10.32
$0.76
$1.07
$18.86

$1.96
$7.46

These rates were derived using the Cost
Analysis and Rate Setting Manual for

Animal Resources Facilities.




