Johns Hopkins University

Research Animal Resources (RAR)

Animal Per Diem Charges

Effective July 1, 2024

			•
Αq	ш	21	
Λч	ıuı	aч	IUJ

Frogs	\$0.23
-------	--------

Avian Species

Owls	\$2.93
Finches	\$0.63

Bats - Per Run \$26.09

Carnivores

Cats	\$14.32
Dogs	\$24.20
Ferrets	\$4.48

Farm Animals

Sheep	\$35.93
Pigs (more than 60 lbs.)	\$35.93
Pigs (less than 60 lbs.)	\$24.20

Lagomorphs

Rabbits	\$4.85
---------	--------

Non-human Primates

Monkeys	\$13.76
Baboons	\$17.19
Marmosets	\$6.88

Rodents

Chinchilla	\$2.12
Guinea Pigs	\$2.12
Hamsters	\$1.20
Mice (small cage)	\$0.98
Mice (large cage)	\$2.90
Rats	\$1.42

Satellite Units

Baboons	\$10.32
Mice (small cage)	\$0.76
Rats	\$1.07
Swine (less than 60 lbs.)	\$18.86

BSL3 Housing - MRB

Mice (small cage)	\$1.96
Rabbits	\$7.46

These rates were derived using the Cost Analysis and Rate Setting Manual for Animal Resources Facilities.